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West St. Paul Street Map

Prepared by the
Dakota County Office of GIS
This drawing is neither a legally recorded map nor a survey and
is not intended to be used as one. This drawing is a compilation

of records, information and data from various city, county and
state offices and other sources.  This document should be used

for reference only. No representation is made that features
presented accurately reflect true location. Neither Dakota County

nor any other entity from which data was obtained assumes no
liability for any errors or omissions herein.  If discrepancies are

found, please contact the Dakota County Office of GIS.

www.ci.west-saint-paul.mn.us

500 400 300 200 100 0 100 200 300 400 500

800

900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

1800

1900

2000

5004003002001000100200300400500

2000

1900

1800

1700

1600

1500

1400

1300

1200

1100

1000

900

800

0 0.25 0.50.125 Miles

Map Dated August 19, 2008

drezac
Polygon

drezac
Polygon

drezac
Polygon

drezac
Polygon

drezac
Polygon

drezac
Polygon

drezac
Text Box
WARD 3
PRECINCT 1

drezac
Text Box
WARD 3
PRECINCT 2

drezac
Text Box
WARD 2
PRECINCT 2

drezac
Text Box
WARD 2
PRECINCT 1

drezac
Text Box
WARD 1
PRECINCT 2

drezac
Text Box
WARD 1
PRECINCT 1

drezac
Rectangle

drezac
Text Box
WEST ST. PAUL PRECINCT MAP

drezac
Polygon

drezac
Polygon

drezac
Polygon

drezac
Polygon

drezac
Polygon

drezac
Polygon



West St. Paul 

Precinct Locations 

Ward 1 Precinct 1 St. George Antiochian Orthodox Church 

1250 Oakdale Avenue 
(on Oakdale between Butler Ave and Emerson Ave) 

Ward 1 Precinct 2 Augustana Lutheran Church 

1400 South Robert Street 
(corner of Robert Street and Emerson Ave) 

Ward 2 Precinct 1 Heritage Middle School Gym 

121 West Butler Avenue 
(on Butler between Charlton Ave and Stryker Ave) 

Ward 2 Precinct 2 Municipal Center Council Chambers 

1616 Humboldt Avenue 
(Humboldt Ave at Wentworth Ave) 

Ward 3 Precinct 1 St. Joseph’s Catholic Church 

1154 Seminole Avenue 
(Seminole Ave at Butler Ave) 

Ward 3 Precinct 2 St. Stephen’s Lutheran Church 

1575 Charlton Street 
(Charlton Ave at Wentworth Ave) 

To find out where you vote, visit the Minnesota Secretary of State’s Office 

at https://pollfinder.sos.state.mn.us/ and enter your residential address.  

You can also view the Congressional, House, Senate and all other districts 

for your address, as well as access maps to your polling location and a 

sample ballot for an upcoming election. 

https://pollfinder.sos.state.mn.us/

	Blank Page



